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OEM Reference

FORD 1096104
FORD 1595875
FORD 1610869
FORD 1619053
FORD 1619054
FORD 1619229
FORD 1629474
FORD 1629476
FORD 1629482
FORD 1629483
FORD 1644844
FORD 1644845
FORD 1661115
FORD 5022659
FORD 5022660
FORD 5022679
FORD 5022948
FORD 5023573
FORD 5023802
FORD 6007974
FORD 6077974
FORD 6133549
FORD 6133550
FORD 6134507
FORD 6155824
FORD 6158202
FORD 6158204
FORD 6158210
FORD 6158211
FORD 6174443
FORD 81AB1125FA
FORD 81AB1125FB
FORD 81AB1125FC
FORD 81AB1125FD
FORD 81AB1125FE
FORD 81AB1125HA
FORD 81AB1125HB
FORD 81AB1125HC
FORD 81AB1125HD
FORD 81AB1125HE
FORD 83BB1125GA
FORD 83BB1125GB
FORD 83BB1125GC
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FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

www.www.stark-automotive.com Brake disc

83BB1125HA
83BB1125HB
83BB1125HC
87BB1125CA
87BB1125DA
87BX1125CA
87BX1125DA

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

GIRLING
STELLOX
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
MEYLE
MEYLE

ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM
OBTEC A/S
WURTH
ACDelco
ACDelco
BRAXIS
BARUM
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
OPTIMAL
FTE

BRECO

ABE

BREMSI

EBC Brakes
WOKING
WOKING
MGA
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
TRUSTING
GRAF

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC
JURATEK
PIM

PIM

LPR
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
National
NAPA

DON
PILENGA

6016201

60202514VKSX

609710
609710
609710
609710
609710
7155217006
7155217006
78BD48442
78RBD24844
800073
815171065V
980820043
AC2044D
AC2044D
AE0619
BAR24112
BBD4686
BD4844
BDC3236
BDI002
BDS1851
BG2367
BG2367
BN0804
BS0970
BS3236
BS7860
C3G007ABE
CD6183V
D086
D609710
D609710
D873
DDF183
DDF183
DF1620
DF1620
DF238
DF2873
DI1952190
DSK145
DSK145
FO10

FO10
F1251V
LvBD1420Z
MDC392
MDC392
NBDO002
PBD8048
PCD16042
V070
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